How The Moon |s Made of Cheese - Part 1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Color

Place

Food

Animal

Name Of A Movie Or Tv Character

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Feeling

Verb - Ending With Ing

Food

Anima

Verb - Ending With Ing

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

A Teachers Name

Adjective

Same Teachers Name From Before

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Same Teachers Name From Before

Verb - Ending With Ing

Place

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Food

Same Teachers Name From Before

Same Teachers Name From Before

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Noun - Plurad

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Noun - Plura

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Verb

Same Teachers Name From Before

Verb - Ending With Ed

Same Teachers Name From Before

Same Name Of The Movie Of Tv Character From Before

Noun - Plurd




How The Moon Is Made of Cheese - Part 1

A long time ago, in the fields of , lived a named
was just
a
One day, while to the barn, saw an
'sfootprints. She thought it was because
were and through the
saw atiny
by the . He looked tired, so gave him aglass
of . The was pleased with her kindness.
The was pleased with 'skindness,
so he gave two . However,

did not want the

tried to the , but he

was gone. She waited and , but the did not come back.




was stuck with the
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